
FOOT 2000 - FFF

LIGUE BRETAGNE DE FOOTBALL

02/08/2024 11:02

Calendriers par date
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Régional 1 Féminine / Unique * Match lever de rideau

Unique

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

22/09/2024

06/10/2024

13/10/2024

10/11/2024

17/11/2024

01/12/2024
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22724.1

22725.1

22726.1

22727.1

22728.1

22729.1

22730.1

22731.1

22732.1

22733.1

22734.1

22735.1

22736.1

22737.1

22738.1

22744.1

22745.1

22746.1

22747.1

22748.1

22739.1

22740.1

22741.1

22742.1

22743.1

22754.1

22755.1

22756.1

22757.1

22758.1

Vannes Oc 1

Cesson Oc 1

Cpb Brequigny 2

St Malo Us 2

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Lorient Fc 1

Plerin Fc 1

St Renan Ea 1

Ploermel Fc 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

Cpb Brequigny 2

Cesson Oc 1

Vannes Oc 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Lorient Fc 1

Lorient Fc 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Vannes Oc 1

Cesson Oc 1

Plerin Fc 1

St Renan Ea 1

Plerin Fc 1

Ploermel Fc 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

St Malo Us 2

Vannes Oc 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Lorient Fc 1

Plerin Fc 1

St Renan Ea 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Lorient Fc 1

Plerin Fc 1

St Renan Ea 1

Ploermel Fc 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Vannes Oc 1

Cesson Oc 1

Cpb Brequigny 2

St Malo Us 2

St Malo Us 2

Ploermel Fc 1

St Renan Ea 1

Plerin Fc 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

St Renan Ea 1

Ploermel Fc 1

St Malo Us 2

Cpb Brequigny 2

St Brieuc Stade 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Lorient Fc 1

Vannes Oc 1

Cpb Brequigny 2

Cesson Oc 1

Cesson Oc 1

Cpb Brequigny 2

St Malo Us 2

Ploermel Fc 1

St Brieuc Stade 1
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28606543

28606544

28606545

28606546

28606547

28606548

28606549

28606550

28606551

28606552

28606553

28606554

28606555

28606556

28606557

28606563

28606564

28606565

28606566

28606567

28606558

28606559

28606560

28606561

28606562

28606573

28606574

28606575

28606576

28606577

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

Apres-Midi P5
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

08/12/2024

15/12/2024

12/01/2025

26/01/2025

02/02/2025

02/03/2025
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22759.1

22760.1

22761.1

22762.1

22763.1

22749.1

22750.1

22751.1

22752.1

22753.1

22719.1

22720.1

22721.1

22722.1

22723.1

22729.2

22730.2

22731.2

22732.2

22733.2

22724.2

22725.2

22726.2

22727.2

22728.2

22734.2

22735.2

22736.2

22737.2

22738.2

Ploermel Fc 1

St Malo Us 2

Cesson Oc 1

Cpb Brequigny 2

Vannes Oc 1

Cpb Brequigny 2

St Malo Us 2

Ploermel Fc 1

St Renan Ea 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

St Renan Ea 1

Plerin Fc 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Lorient Fc 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Vannes Oc 1

Cesson Oc 1

Cpb Brequigny 2

St Malo Us 2

Lorient Fc 1

Plerin Fc 1

St Renan Ea 1

Ploermel Fc 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

St Malo Us 2

Ploermel Fc 1

St Renan Ea 1

Plerin Fc 1

St Brieuc Stade 1
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-
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-
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-
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-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

St Renan Ea 1

Plerin Fc 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Lorient Fc 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

Vannes Oc 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Lorient Fc 1

Plerin Fc 1

Cesson Oc 1

St Malo Us 2

Cpb Brequigny 2

Vannes Oc 1

Cesson Oc 1

Ploermel Fc 1

Lorient Fc 1

Plerin Fc 1

St Renan Ea 1

Ploermel Fc 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

Vannes Oc 1

Cesson Oc 1

Cpb Brequigny 2

St Malo Us 2

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Cpb Brequigny 2

Cesson Oc 1

Vannes Oc 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Lorient Fc 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

28606578

28606579

28606580

28606581

28606582

28606568

28606569

28606570

28606571

28606572

28606538

28606539

28606540

28606541

28606542

28606588

28606589

28606590

28606591

28606592

28606583

28606584

28606585

28606586

28606587

28606593

28606594

28606595

28606596

28606597

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

13H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

09/03/2025

16/03/2025

30/03/2025

27/04/2025

11/05/2025

18/05/2025
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

22739.2

22740.2

22741.2

22742.2

22743.2

22744.2

22745.2

22746.2

22747.2

22748.2

22749.2

22750.2

22751.2

22752.2

22753.2

22754.2

22755.2

22756.2

22757.2

22758.2

22759.2

22760.2

22761.2

22762.2

22763.2

22719.2

22720.2

22721.2

22722.2

22723.2

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Lorient Fc 1

Vannes Oc 1

Cpb Brequigny 2

Cesson Oc 1

St Renan Ea 1

Ploermel Fc 1

St Malo Us 2

Cpb Brequigny 2

St Brieuc Stade 1

Vannes Oc 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Lorient Fc 1

Plerin Fc 1

Cesson Oc 1

Cesson Oc 1

Cpb Brequigny 2

St Malo Us 2

Ploermel Fc 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

St Renan Ea 1

Plerin Fc 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Lorient Fc 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

St Malo Us 2

Cpb Brequigny 2

Vannes Oc 1

Cesson Oc 1

Ploermel Fc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

St Renan Ea 1

Plerin Fc 1

Ploermel Fc 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

St Malo Us 2

Lorient Fc 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Vannes Oc 1

Cesson Oc 1

Plerin Fc 1

Cpb Brequigny 2

St Malo Us 2

Ploermel Fc 1

St Renan Ea 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

Vannes Oc 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Lorient Fc 1

Plerin Fc 1

St Renan Ea 1

Ploermel Fc 1

St Malo Us 2

Cesson Oc 1

Cpb Brequigny 2

Vannes Oc 1

St Renan Ea 1

Plerin Fc 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Lorient Fc 1

St Brieuc Stade 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

28606598

28606599

28606600

28606601

28606602

28606603

28606604

28606605

28606606

28606607

28606608

28606609

28606610

28606611

28606612

28606613

28606614

28606615

28606616

28606617

28606618

28606619

28606620

28606621

28606622

28606623

28606624

28606625

28606626

28606627

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H

13H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30


